
·   Recognition on stage with Appreciation Certificate from County 
·   Recognition by Temple with a Plaque on the stage 
·   Corporate Signage on Stage
·   Social Media Shoutout 
·   Booth and Banner Display 
·   Stage time

Sponsorship Package

Presenter - $3,500Presenter - $3,500

Grand Sponsor - $2,500Grand Sponsor - $2,500
·   Recognition on stage with Appreciation Certificate from County 
·   Recognition by Temple with a Plaque on the stage 
·   Corporate Signage on Stage
·   Social Media Shoutout 
·   Booth and Banner Display 

Platinum Sponsor - $1,500Platinum Sponsor - $1,500
·   Recognition with Appreciation Certificate from County 
·   Recognition by Temple with a Plaque on the stage
·   Social Media Shoutout 
·   Booth and Banner Display

Saturday, October 7, 2023 at Cerritos Regional Park, Cerritos

Brought to you by L A County Supervisor Janice Hahn & Radha Krishna Mandir



Gold Sponsor - $850Gold Sponsor - $850
·   Recognition by Temple with a plaque on the stage 
·   Social Media Shoutout 
·   Booth and Banner Display

Silver Sponsor - $600Silver Sponsor - $600
·   Recognition by Temple with a Certificate 
·   Social Media Shoutout 
·   Booth and Banner Display

Bronze Sponsor - $250Bronze Sponsor - $250
·   Recognition by Temple with a Certificate 
·   Social Media Shoutout 

  Banner Sponsor Only - $150Banner Sponsor Only - $150

BoothsBooths

·   Food - $400
·   Non-Food - $300
·   Non-Profit - $250

Sponsorship Committee:Sponsorship Committee:

·   Nilesh Desai: 714-504-5254
·   Deepa Badhwar: 562-396-4836
·   Deepak "DJ" Jhaveri: 562-688-2725


